
Statewide Totals - Operating Budget (1159)

FY2019
Supplemental -

Disaster (15752)

4,000.0

0.0
300.0

200.0
3,400.0

0.0
58,904.0

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

66,804.0

Funding Sources

Statewide Totals

Objects of Expenditure

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 37,002.3
1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 29,801.7

Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

0.0
29,801.7

0.0
37,002.3

0
0
0

Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

Positions

Funding Totals

 State of Alaska Released January 28, 2019
Page 1 of 1 Office of Management and Budget


