Statewide Totals - Operating Budget (1159)

FY2019 Supplemental -Disaster (15752)

Statewide Totals	66,804.0
Objects of Expenditure	
1000 Personal Services	4,000.0
2000 Travel	200.0
3000 Services	3,400.0
4000 Commodities	300.0
5000 Capital Outlay	0.0
7000 Grants, Benefits	0.0
8000 Miscellaneous	58,904.0
Funding Sources	
1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed)	37,002.3
1004 Gen Fund (UGF)	29,801.7
Funding Totals	
Unrestricted General (UGF)	29,801.7
Designated General (DGF)	0.0
Other	0.0
Federal	37,002.3
Positions	
Permanent Full Time	0
Permanent Part Time	0
Non Permanent	0